PT7C4339WEX Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PT7C4339WEX-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number PT7C4339WEX
Description IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8SOIC
Detailed Description Real Time Clock (RTC) IC Clock/Calendar I2C, 2-Wire
 Serial 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

Real-time Clock Module
TDFN4.0x4.0-8L
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PT7C4339UE U Lead free and Green 8-pin MSOP
PT7C4339UEX U Lead free and Green 8-pin MSOP Tape/Reel
PT7C4339WE W Lead free and Green 8-pin SOIC
PT7C4339WEX W Lead free and Green 8-pin SOIC Tape/Reel
PT7C4339CZSAE* ZSA Lead free and Green 8-pin TDFN4.0x4.0
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 * Pls connect Pericom for available.